PRESS RELEASE

Investor Relations:

Media:

New York: +1 (917) 663 2233

Lausanne: +41 (0)58 242 4500

Lausanne: +41 (0)58 242 4666



PHILIP MORRIS INTERNATIONAL INC. (PMI) PRESENTS AT CREDIT SUISSE INVESTOR FIELD VISIT IN GERMANY

NEW YORK, May 19, 2010 – Philip Morris International Inc.'s (NYSE / Euronext Paris: PM) Managing Director Germany & Austria, Raman Berent, will today provide investors with a review of Germany's cigarette market dynamics at the Credit Suisse Investor Field Visit in Berlin, Germany.

A copy of the remarks and slides will be made available at www.pmi.com.

Philip Morris International Inc. Profile

Philip Morris International Inc. (PMI) is the leading international tobacco company, with seven of the world's top 15 brands, including *Marlboro*, the number one cigarette brand worldwide. PMI has more than 77,000 employees and its products are sold in approximately 160 countries. In 2009, the company held an estimated 15.4% share of the total international cigarette market outside of the U.S., or 26.0% excluding the People's Republic of China and the U.S. For more information, see www.pmi.com.

Trademarks and service marks mentioned in this release are the property of, or licensed by, the subsidiaries of Philip Morris International Inc.

###